
 +2776 mètres en 167 km (moyenne : 23.1)

CHANTEMERLE      7 167 1350   29 0.4 23.2  18  7.15   
BRIANCON        20 160 1321    0 0.0 37.5  32  6.56   
Col de l'ECHELLE 2 140 1766    0 0.0 32.3   4  6.24   
MAUVAIS-PAS      8 138 1779  467 5.8 11.9  40  6.21   
BARDONECCHIA    16 130 1312  313 2.0 19.2  50  5.41   
OULX (S335-S24) 20 114  999  496 2.5 19.1  63  4.51   
SUSE            30  94  503    0 0.0 48.5  37  3.48   
MONT-CENIS       7  64 2083    0 0.0 31.1  13  3.11   
C.Petit-Mt-Cenis 7  57 2183  100 1.4 23.7  18  2.57   
MONT-CENIS      10  50 2083  684 6.8 10.9  55  2.39   
LANSLEBOURG     23  40 1399  342 1.5 23.3  59  1.44   
MODANE          17  17 1057  345 2.0 22.7  45  0.45   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  3/7/2011 - St-Michel-Briançon
St-MICHEL-de-M   0   0  712

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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Ech.: 1/251.000
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